All-environment Series | DH-PTZ19240V-IRB-N(-B)
  System Overview
All-environment series can be used for CCTV applications range from
simple monitoring applications to fully controllable digital video
monitoring systems. The excellent pan and tilt functionality makes the
guard tour capability a reliable surveillance aid to operator that need
to monitor a vast area. The series adopts top-notch DSP and advanced
image sensor, which can offer a high-performance and safe imaging

All-environment Series | DH-PTZ19240V-IRB-N(-B)
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
2MP  PTZ
Camera
DH-PTZ19240V-IRB-N 2MP 40x Starlight IR PTZ Network
Camera, WDR, Side outlets, PAL
DH-PTZ19240VN-IRB-N 2MP 40x Starlight IR PTZ Network
Camera, WDR, Side outlets, NTSC
PTZ19240V-IRB-N 2MP 40x Starlight IR PTZ Network
Camera, WDR, Side outlets, PAL
PTZ19240VN-IRB-N 2MP 40x Starlight IR PTZ Network
Camera, WDR, Side outlets, NTSC
DH-PTZ19240V-IRB-N-B 2MP 40x Starlight IR PTZ Network
Camera, WDR, Bottom outlets, PAL
DH-PTZ19240VN-IRB-N-B 2MP 40x Starlight IR PTZ Network
Camera, WDR,Bottom outlets, NTSC
PTZ19240V-IRB-N-B 2MP 40x Starlight IR PTZ Network
Camera, WDR, Bottom outlets, PAL
PTZ19240VN-IRB-N-B 2MP 40x Starlight IR PTZ Network
Camera, WDR,Bottom outlets, NTSC
Accessories
AC24V/5A Power Supply
DH-PFB731W Wall Mount
DH-PFA120A Junction Box
Interface
Video Interface 1
Audio I/O 1/1
RS485 1